TITLE
SUB TITLE
SHEET No.
1
2
3
4
ø32

or Radius face faceplates that are
Ordered as separate items - see overleaf
for ordering codes.
Fully Reversible  Latchbolt without opening the
Deadlatch case.
Related Hardware
LK2100 - E
Reversible
Euro Profile Deadlatch
ES2100
Electric Strike
A Nylon Insert is added to the latchbolt to
prevent friction in operation.
Suitable for use on Aluminium Doors
Guarantee:
Axim Products are guaranteed for 30
months against defects in material and /
or workmanship. This guarantee is Void
if the product has been incorrectly
specified or installed.
TITLE
SUB TITLE
SHEET No.
7:11
ASSEMBLY DETAILS
LK-2100 REVERSIBLE DEADLATCH
SCALE
DATE
A Member of
A Member of THE PARKSIDE GROUP LTD
THE WILLOW CENTRE
17 WILLOW LANE, MITCHAM, SURREY, CR4 4NX
Tel: 020-8685 9685   Fax: 020-8646 5096
Email: axim@parksidegroup.co.uk
Web Site: http://www.axim.co.uk
For scaled technical or CAD drawings,
please contact AXIM.
NTS  @A4
AUGUST 2016
DEADLATCHES
LK-2100 SERIES
TITLE
SUB TITLE
SHEET No.
7:12
ASSEMBLY DETAILS
LK-2100 REVERSIBLE DEADLATCH (ROUND CYLINDER)
SCALE
DATE
A Member of
A Member of THE PARKSIDE GROUP LTD
THE WILLOW CENTRE
17 WILLOW LANE, MITCHAM, SURREY, CR4 4NX
Tel: 020-8685 9685   Fax: 020-8646 5096
Email: axim@parksidegroup.co.uk
Web Site: http://www.axim.co.uk
For scaled technical or CAD drawings,
please contact AXIM.
NTS  @A4
AUGUST 2016
DEADLATCHES
LK-2100 SERIES
LK-2100-25-E Euro Profile Deadlatch Case (31/32” Backset)
LK-2100-28-E Euro Profile Deadlatch Case (1-1/8” Backset)
LK-2100-38-E Euro Profile Deadlatch Case (1-1/2” Backset)
LK-2100-25-R Screw in Cylinder Deadlatch Case
LK-2100-28-R Screw in Cylinder Deadlatch Case
LK-2100-38-R Screw in Cylinder Deadlatch Case
LK-2100-43 Axim Misc - Flat face plate
LK-2100-44 Axim Misc - Radius face plate
LK-2100-6515 48mm Strike for LK-2100 Reversible Deadlatch
LK-2100-7515 72mm Strike for LK-2100 Reversible Deadlatch
LK-2100-77 Fixing Tab Kit